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Pi00Lite PEie 4.2 GENG 1k S50 ;

Ssd M.2 2280 500GB/P400
P400LP500GM28H Patriot

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Form Factor
Grubos$¢ napedu
ManufacturerCode
Material

Wymiary

Seria SSD
Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szeroko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Unit Box Height
Pojemnos¢ SSD
Model tunera

Strona gléwna dostawcy

CardBus

llo$¢ w opakowaniu
NVMe

Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego

Unit Box Width

179,84 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1392399
4711378424126
M.2

3.8mm
P400LP500GM28H
2400 MB/ sek
8x2.2x0.38cm
P400 Lite
0.000135 cubm
0.02 kg

SSuU

10 cm

lcm

0.135

0.01

500GB

3500 MB/ sek

www.patriotmemory.com/pro
ducts/patriot-p400lite-nvme-
m2-solid-state-drive

Tak

1

Tak

0.009 kg
84717098

13.5cm

0.02 kg
0.1
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Opis produktu
PATRIOT P400 Lite M.2 PCle SSD

The P400 Lite is the latest in Patriot’s high-speed Gen 4 x4 PCle M.2 storage solutions. Featuring low power consumption,
multi-application uses andhighly compatible M.2 2280 specification for easy installation, the P400 Liteoffers excellent
reliability for all users. With large storage capacities, faster data access, quick transfer speeds and an improved graphene
heatshieldfor temperature dissipation, the P400 Lite offers sharp performance with zerocompromise for quality.

+ Built with the latest PCle 4X4 controller
+ 2280 M.2 PCle Gen4 x 4, NVMe 1.4

+ Sequential Read (Max): Up to 3,500MB/s
+ Sequential Write (Max): Up to 2,700MB/s
+ Thermal Throttling Technology

+ End-to-End Datapath Protection

+ Operating Temperature: 0 ~ 70°C

+ High efficiency slim Graphene heatshield
+ SmartECC technology
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